DC-DC Converters
ATA(B)_LD-15WR3
Series
Product Feature
1. Package Type：2”X 1”
2. Wide 4：1 input voltage range
3. Operating ambient temperature range: -40℃ - +85℃
4. I/O isolation voltage：1500VDC
5. High efficiency：90%（Typ.）
6. Output short-circuit protection, over-current protection, and over-voltage protection mechanisms.
7. Application areas: Industry, Power, Instrumentation, Communication, Rail transit.
Selection Guide
Part No.
Input Voltage (VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency%
（Typ.）
Capacitive
Load(µF)
Max.
Nominal
(Range) Max.
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
ATB2403LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 3.3 4000/0 86 4700
ATB2405LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 5 3000/0 88 4700
ATB2409LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 9 1667/0 89 2200
ATB2412LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 12 1250/0 89 1000
ATB2415LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 15 1000/0 90 820
ATB2424LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 24 625/0 90 270
ATA2405LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 ±5 ±1500/0 86 #2200
ATA2409LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 ±9 ±834/0 88 #1000
ATA2412LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 ±12 ±/6250 88 #470
ATA2415LD-15WR3 24（9-36） 40 ±15 ±500/0 88 #330
ATB4803LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 3.3 4000/0 86 4700
ATB4805LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 5 3000/0 86 4700
ATB4809LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 9 1667/0 89 2200
ATB4812LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 12 1250/0 87 1000
ATB4815LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 15 1000/0 90 820
ATB4824LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 24 625/0 88 270
ATA4805LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 ±5 ±1500/0 86 #2200
ATA4812LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 ±12 ±/6250 88 #470
ATA4815LD-15WR3 48（18-75） 80 ±15 ±500/0 89 #330
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Current (full
load/no-load)